Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — December 2024.
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Bolinda audio New Adult — CD

aty Author Title Format Genre Price (GBP) ISBN Cost
Coben, Harlan Think Twice: Myron Bolitar #12 10 CD Crime & Thriller £68.99 9781038008756
gﬁt“;rgfig#ames; Murder Island: A Doc Savage Thriller #2 7CD Crime & Thriller £57.99 9781038008732
Roberts, Nora The Mirror: The Lost Bride Trilogy #2 10CD Fantasy Fiction £68.99 9781038008749
Archer, Jeffrey An Eye for an Eye: Detective William Warwick #7 10CD Crime & Thriller £68.99 9780008717896
Ahern, Cecelia Into the Storm 9CD Contemporary Fiction ~ £66.99 9780008724085
Mosse, Kate The Map of Bones: The Joubert Family Chronicles #4 10CD Historical Fiction £68.99 9781035068425
Skuse, C.J. The Bad Seeds: Sweetpea #5 10CD Psychological Fiction  £68.99 9780008724139
Mofina, Rick Someone Saw Something 10CD Crime & Thriller £68.99 9781038010445
Crouch, Blake Run 10CD Science Fiction £68.99 9781035068616
Cooke, C.J. The Book of Witching 9CD Horror £66.99 9780008724030
Dennard, Susan The Whispering Night: The Luminaries #3 10CD Fantasy Fiction £68.99 9781038008763
Ball, Michael A Backstage Betrayal: The Empire #2 10CD Historical Fiction £68.99 9781038010506
Ryan, Chris Traitor 10CD Crime & Thriller £68.99 9781038010483
Wright, C.A. Skysong 10CD Fantasy Fiction £68.99 9781038009098
Critchley, Emily The Undoing of Violet Claybourne 10CD Crime & Thriller £68.99 9781038010520
Davies, Michael Thin Ice: Bill Kemp #3 10CD Crime & Thriller £68.99 9780008736705
Anndoril, Alex | Will Find the Key 10CD Crime & Thriller £68.99 9781038010513
Gannon, Genevieve Inheritance 9CD Psychological Fiction ~ £68.99 9781038010452
Kahler, Abbot E‘i‘jvnn%mgﬁd/*v\]m Story of Sex, Murder, and Utopia at the 106D History £68.99 9780008741914
m%mﬂm Stakeknife: Britain's Secret Agents in Ireland 7CD History £50.99 9781038010469
McDaniel, R.J. All Things Seen and Unseen 10CD Crime & Thriller £68.99 9781038010476
Eklund, Sigge The Group 10CD Crime & Thriller £68.99 9781038010490
Clare, Tim The Game Changers: How Playing Games Changed the World 10CD History £68.99 9781038010537

and Can Change You Too
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — December 2024.

Bolinda audio New Adult - MP3CD

1B

ary

Author

Coben, Harlan

Patterson, James;
Sitts, Brian

Roberts, Nora
Archer, Jeffrey
Anern, Cecelia
Mosse, Kate
Skuse, C.J.
Mofina, Rick
Crouch, Blake
Cooke, C.J.
Dennard, Susan
Ball, Michael
Ryan, Chris
Wright, C.A.
Critchley, Emily
Davies, Michael
Anhndoril, Alex
Gannon, Genevieve

Kahler, Abbott

Harkin, Greg;
Ingram, Martin

McDaniel, R.J.
Eklund, Sigge

Clare, Tim

Title

Think Twice: Myron Bolitar #12

Murder Island: A Doc Savage Thriller #2

The Mirror: The Lost Bride Trilogy #2

An Eye for an Eye: Detective William Warwick #7

Into the Storm

The Map of Bones: The Joubert Family Chronicles #4

The Bad Seeds: Sweetpea #5
Someone Saw Something

Run

The Book of Witching

The Whispering Night: The Luminaries #3
A Backstage Betrayal: The Empire #2
Traitor

Skysong

The Undoing of Violet Claybourne
Thin Ice: Bill Kemp #3

I Will Find the Key

Inheritance

Eden Undone: A True Story of Sex, Murder, and Utopia at the

Dawn of World War Il

Stakeknife: Britain's Secret Agents in Ireland

All Things Seen and Unseen

The Group

The Game Changers: How Playing Games Changed the World

and Can Change You Too

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — CD

Biddulph, Steve

Keating, Allison

Wild Creature Mind: The Neuroscience Breakthrough that
Helps You Transform Anxiety and Live a Fierce and Loving

Life

It's All Too Much: Practical Ways to Pause Panic Attacks
and Overwhelm, Reduce Anxiety, and Rediscover Every-

day Joy

Format

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

10CD

10CD

Genre

Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Contemporary Fiction
Historical Fiction
Psychological Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Science Fiction
Horror

Fantasy Fiction
Historical Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Fantasy Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Psychological Fiction
History

History

Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller

History

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Price (GBP)
£63.99
£51.99
£63.99
£63.99
£60.99
£63.99
£63.99
£63.99
£63.99
£60.99
£63.99
£63.99
£63.99
£63.99
£63.99
£63.99
£63.99
£63.99
£63.99
£54.99
£63.99
£63.99

£63.99

£68.99

£68.99

ISBN

9781038008862

9781038008848

9781038008855

9780008717902

9780008724092

9781035068432

9780008724146

9781038010780

9781035068623

9780008724047

9781038008879

9781038010841

9781038010827

9781038009104

9781038010865

9780008736712

9781038010858

9781038010797

9780008741921

9781038010803

9781038010810

9781038010834

9781038010872

9781035068654

9781038010629

Cost

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — MP3CD

Biddulph, Steve

Keating, Allison

Wild Creature Mind: The Neuroscience Breakthrough that
Helps You Transform Anxiety and Live a Fierce and Loving

Life

It's All Too Much: Practical Ways to Pause Panic Attacks
and Overwhelm, Reduce Anxiety, and Rediscover Every-

day Joy

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

£63.99

£63.99

9781035068661

9781038010964

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — CD

Court, Dilly
Cox, Josephine

Lucas, Fiona

The Snow Angel
Whistledown Woman

Always and Only You

10CD

15CD

10CD

Sagas
Romance

Romance

£68.99

£79.99

£68.99

9780008723989

9781038010551

9780008736156
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — December 2024.

1B

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance - CD (cont.)

ary

Author
Lightfoot, Freda
Bowen, Rhys
Ueda, Keniji
Boey, Meihan
King, Sophie
Hein, Cathryn

Callen, Alissa

Title

Wishing Water: Luckpenny Land #3

The Rose Arbor

Letters from the Ginza Shihodo Stationery Shop

The Formidable Miss Cassidy

The Supper Club

Summer and the Groomsman: A Levenham Love Story #2

Hold Me, Cowboy: Wildflower Ranch

Format

15CD

10 CD

10CD

10CD

10CD

3CD

5CD

Genre

Sagas

Historical Fiction
Romance
Romance
Romance
Romance

Romance

Price (GBP)
£79.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£39.99

£52.99

ISBN

9781038688576

9781038010599

9781038010605

9781038010575

9781038010612

9781038010582

9781038010568

Cost

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — MP3CD

Court, Dilly
Cox, Josephine
Lucas, Fiona
Lightfoot, Freda
Bowen, Rhys
Ueda, Kenji
Boey, Meihan
King, Sophie
Hein, Cathryn

Callen, Alissa

The Snow Angel

Whistledown Woman

Always and Only You

Wishing Water: Luckpenny Land #3

The Rose Arbor

Letters from the Ginza Shihodo Stationery Shop

The Formidable Miss Cassidy

The Supper Club

Summer and the Groomsman: A Levenham Love Story #2

Hold Me, Cowboy: Wildflower Ranch

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — CD

1 MP3CD

2 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

2 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Sagas

Romance
Romance

Sagas

Historical Fiction
Romance
Romance
Romance
Romance

Romance

£63.99

£74.99

£63.99

£74.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£63.99

£38.99

£47.99

9780008723996

9781038010896

9780008736163

9781038688583

9781038010933

9781038010940

9781038010919

9781038010957

9781038010926

9781038010902

Ness, Patrick
Tan, Twan, Eng

Beaton, M.C.

Monsters of Men & Snowscape: Chaos Walking #3 & #3.5
The Garden of Evening Mists

Deborah Goes to Dover: The Travelling Matchmaker #5

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — MP3CD

8CD

10CD

4 CD

Fantasy Fiction
Literary Fiction

Romance

£61.99

£68.99

£46.99

9781038010766

9781038010773

9781038010759

Bolinda audio Children

Ness, Patrick
Tan, Twan, Eng

Beaton, M.C.

’s —CD

Monsters of Men & Snowscape: Chaos Walking #3 & #3.5
The Garden of Evening Mists

Deborah Goes to Dover: The Travelling Matchmaker #5

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Fantasy Fiction
Literary Fiction

Romance

£56.99

£63.99

£40.99

9781038011107

9781038011114

9781038011091

Walliams, David
Smart, Jamie
Morpurgo, Michael
Griffiths, Andy
James, Anna
Breslin, Niall
Muncaster, Harriet

Mellor, Amelia

Smith, Wilbur;
Chapman, Keith

Super Sleuth

Bunny vs Monkey and the Human Invasion!:
Bunny vs Monkey

Cobweb

Adventures Unlimited: The Land of Lost Things:
Adventures Unlimited #1

The Age of Enchantment: Chronicles of Whetherwhy #1

The Magic Moment and Other Stories: Mindful Stories to
Help Children Deal with Difficult Emotions

Isadora Moon Collection 9: Isadora Moon #19 & #20
The Lost Book of Magic: The Grandest Bookshop in the World #3

The Scorpion's Sting: Prey Zone #3

4CD

2CD

4CD

4CD

4CD

1CD

2CD

7CD

4CD

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children's Fiction

£39.99

£30.99

£39.99

£39.99

£39.99

£26.99

£30.99

£57.99

£39.99

9780008724382

9781038010650

9780008717742

9781035068760

9780008717841

9781038010643

9781038001856

9781038010667

9781038010674
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — December 2024.

Bolinda audio Children’s — CD (cont.)

1B

ary

Bolinda audio Children’s — MP3CD

Author

Thompson, Sam

Bradley, Kimberly,
Brubaker

Conway, Nicole

Title Format
The Forest Yet to Come: Wolfstongue #3 4CD
The Night War 7CD
Eternal: The Dragonrider Heritage #8 40D

Genre

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Price (GBP)

£39.99

£59.99

£39.99

ISBN

9781038001795

9781038001870

9781038010681

Cost

Walliams, David
Smart, Jamie
Morpurgo, Michael
Griffiths, Andy
James, Anna
Breslin, Niall
Muncaster, Harriet

Mellor, Amelia

Smith, Wilbur;
Chapman, Keith

Thompson, Sam

Bradley, Kimberly,
Brubaker

Conway, Nicole

Not in Standing Order — CD

Super Sleuth 1 MP3CD
gﬂzgz z: Mg:tg and the Human Invasion!: 1 MP3CD
Cobweb 1 MP3CD
Adventures Unlimited: The Land of Lost Things: 1 MP3CD
Adventures Unlimited #1

The Age of Enchantment: Chronicles of Whetherwhy #1 1 MP3CD
The Magic Moment a_nd thgr Stories:_MindfuI Stories to 1 MP3CD
Help Children Deal with Difficult Emotions

Isadora Moon Collection 9: Isadora Moon #19 & #20 1 MP3CD

The Lost Book of Magic: The Grandest Bookshop in the World #3 1 MP3CD

The Scorpion's Sting: Prey Zone #3 1 MP3CD
The Forest Yet to Come: Wolfstongue #3 1 MP3CD
The Night War 1 MP3CD
Eternal: The Dragonrider Heritage #8 1 MP3CD

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

Children’s Fiction

£39.99

£30.99

£39.99

£39.99

£39.99

£26.99

£30.99

£57.99

£39.99

£39.99

£59.99

£39.99

9780008724399

9781038010995

9780008717759

9781035068777

9780008717858

9781038010988

9781038002013

9781038011008

9781038011015

9781038001955

9781038002037

9781038011022

Not in Standing Order —

Carmody, Isobelle

Pilkington, Doris
(Nugi, Garimara)

Duncan, Susan
Matthiesson, Sophie

Weller, Archie

MP3CD

Comes the Night 14 CD
Follow the Rabbit-Proof Fence: First Nations Classics 10 CD
Finding Joy in Oyster Bay 8CD
Together We Fall Apart 9CD
The Window Seat: First Nations Classics 9CD

Fantasy Fiction

Biography

Contemporary Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Literary Fiction

£79.99

£68.99

£64.99

£66.99

£66.99

9781038009869

9781038011138

9781038010728

9781038010735

9781038011121

Carmody, Isobelle

Pilkington, Doris
(Nugi, Garimara)

Duncan, Susan
Matthiesson, Sophie

Weller, Archie

Comes the Night 2 MP3CD
Follow the Rabbit-Proof Fence: First Nations Classics 1 MP3CD
Finding Joy in Oyster Bay 1 MP3CD
Together We Fall Apart 1 MP3CD
The Window Seat: First Nations Classics 1 MP3CD

Fantasy Fiction

Biography

Contemporary Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Literary Fiction

£74.99

£63.99

£58.99

£60.99

£60.99

9781038009883

9781038011152

9781038011060

9781038011077

9781038011145
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. O
Bolinda Library New Releases — December 2024.
NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy

Total £

Prices exclude VAT. All prices are subject to change.

Order # Date
Library Bolinda UK Ltd
The Pavilion, Newbury Business Park
Address London Road, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 2PZ
T 03301231175

E libraryuk@bolinda.com
Contact Name

bolindalibrary.com/uk

Email /N "
Phone ( j BOIInda

\ PARTNER
X “
&

audio

All standing order customers enjoy 20% discount and other benefits with Bolinda Loyalty Rewards.



	QTYRow1: 
	CostCoben Harlan Think Twice Myron Bolitar 12 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038008756: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostPatterson James Sitts Brian Murder Island A Doc Savage Thriller 2 7 CD Crime  Thriller 5799 9781038008732: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostRoberts Nora The Mirror The Lost Bride Trilogy 2 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 6899 9781038008749: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostArcher Jeffrey An Eye for an Eye Detective William Warwick 7 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9780008717896: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostAhern Cecelia Into the Storm 9 CD Contemporary Fiction 6699 9780008724085: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostMosse Kate The Map of Bones The Joubert Family Chronicles 4 10 CD Historical Fiction 6899 9781035068425: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostSkuse CJ The Bad Seeds Sweetpea 5 10 CD Psychological Fiction 6899 9780008724139: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostMofina Rick Someone Saw Something 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038010445: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostCrouch Blake Run 10 CD Science Fiction 6899 9781035068616: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostCooke CJ The Book of Witching 9 CD Horror 6699 9780008724030: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostDennard Susan The Whispering Night The Luminaries 3 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 6899 9781038008763: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostBall Michael A Backstage Betrayal The Empire 2 10 CD Historical Fiction 6899 9781038010506: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostRyan Chris Traitor 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038010483: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostWright CA Skysong 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 6899 9781038009098: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostCritchley Emily The Undoing of Violet Claybourne 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038010520: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostDavies Michael Thin Ice Bill Kemp 3 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9780008736705: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostAhndoril Alex I Will Find the Key 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038010513: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostGannon Genevieve Inheritance 9 CD Psychological Fiction 6899 9781038010452: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostKahler Abbott Eden Undone A True Story of Sex Murder and Utopia at the Dawn of World War II 10 CD History 6899 9780008741914: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostHarkin Greg Ingram Martin Stakeknife Britains Secret Agents in Ireland 7 CD History 5999 9781038010469: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostMcDaniel RJ All Things Seen and Unseen 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038010476: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostEklund Sigge The Group 10 CD Crime  Thriller 6899 9781038010490: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostClare Tim The Game Changers How Playing Games Changed the World and Can Change You Too 10 CD History 6899 9781038010537: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostRoberts Nora The Mirror The Lost Bride Trilogy 2 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6399 9781038008855: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostArcher Jeffrey An Eye for an Eye Detective William Warwick 7 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9780008717902: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostAhern Cecelia Into the Storm 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 6099 9780008724092: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostMosse Kate The Map of Bones The Joubert Family Chronicles 4 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6399 9781035068432: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostSkuse CJ The Bad Seeds Sweetpea 5 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 6399 9780008724146: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostMofina Rick Someone Saw Something 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038010780: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostCrouch Blake Run 1 MP3CD Science Fiction 6399 9781035068623: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostCooke CJ The Book of Witching 1 MP3CD Horror 6099 9780008724047: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostDennard Susan The Whispering Night The Luminaries 3 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6399 9781038008879: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostBall Michael A Backstage Betrayal The Empire 2 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6399 9781038010841: 
	QTYRow12_2: 
	CostRyan Chris Traitor 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038010827: 
	QTYRow13_2: 
	CostWright CA Skysong 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 6399 9781038009104: 
	QTYRow14_2: 
	CostCritchley Emily The Undoing of Violet Claybourne 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038010865: 
	QTYRow15_2: 
	CostDavies Michael Thin Ice Bill Kemp 3 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9780008736712: 
	QTYRow16_2: 
	CostAhndoril Alex I Will Find the Key 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038010858: 
	QTYRow17_2: 
	CostGannon Genevieve Inheritance 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 6399 9781038010797: 
	QTYRow18_2: 
	CostKahler Abbott Eden Undone A True Story of Sex Murder and Utopia at the Dawn of World War II 1 MP3CD History 6399 9780008741921: 
	QTYRow19_2: 
	CostHarkin Greg Ingram Martin Stakeknife Britains Secret Agents in Ireland 1 MP3CD History 5499 9781038010803: 
	QTYRow20_2: 
	CostMcDaniel RJ All Things Seen and Unseen 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038010810: 
	QTYRow21_2: 
	CostEklund Sigge The Group 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 6399 9781038010834: 
	CostClare Tim The Game Changers How Playing Games Changed the World and Can Change You Too 1 MP3CD History 6399 9781038010872: 
	Biddulph Steve Wild Creature Mind The Neuroscience Breakthrough that Helps You Transform Anxiety and Live a Fierce and Loving Life 10 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6899 9781035068654: 
	Keating Allison Its All Too Much Practical Ways to Pause Panic Attacks and Overwhelm Reduce Anxiety and Rediscover Every day Joy 10 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6899 9781038010629: 
	Biddulph Steve Wild Creature Mind The Neuroscience Breakthrough that Helps You Transform Anxiety and Live a Fierce and Loving Life 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6399 9781035068661: 
	Keating Allison Its All Too Much Practical Ways to Pause Panic Attacks and Overwhelm Reduce Anxiety and Rediscover Every day Joy 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 6399 9781038010964: 
	Court Dilly The Snow Angel 10 CD Sagas 6899 9780008723989: 
	Cox Josephine Whistledown Woman 15 CD Romance 7999 9781038010551: 
	Lucas Fiona Always and Only You 10 CD Romance 6899 9780008736156: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostLightfoot Freda Wishing Water Luckpenny Land 3 15 CD Sagas 7999 9781038688576: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostBowen Rhys The Rose Arbor 10 CD Historical Fiction 6899 9781038010599: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostUeda Kenji Letters from the Ginza Shihodo Stationery Shop 10 CD Romance 6899 9781038010605: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostBoey Meihan The Formidable Miss Cassidy 10 CD Romance 6899 9781038010575: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostKing Sophie The Supper Club 10 CD Romance 6899 9781038010612: 
	QTYRow6_3: 
	CostHein Cathryn Summer and the Groomsman A Levenham Love Story 2 3 CD Romance 3999 9781038010582: 
	CostCallen Alissa Hold Me Cowboy Wildflower Ranch 5 CD Romance 5299 9781038010568: 
	Court Dilly The Snow Angel 1 MP3CD Sagas 6399 9780008723996: 
	Cox Josephine Whistledown Woman 2 MP3CD Romance 7499 9781038010896: 
	Lucas Fiona Always and Only You 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9780008736163: 
	Lightfoot Freda Wishing Water Luckpenny Land 3 2 MP3CD Sagas 7499 9781038688583: 
	Bowen Rhys The Rose Arbor 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 6399 9781038010933: 
	Ueda Kenji Letters from the Ginza Shihodo Stationery Shop 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9781038010940: 
	Boey Meihan The Formidable Miss Cassidy 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9781038010919: 
	King Sophie The Supper Club 1 MP3CD Romance 6399 9781038010957: 
	Hein Cathryn Summer and the Groomsman A Levenham Love Story 2 1 MP3CD Romance 3899 9781038010926: 
	Callen Alissa Hold Me Cowboy Wildflower Ranch 1 MP3CD Romance 4799 9781038010902: 
	Ness Patrick Monsters of Men  Snowscape Chaos Walking 3  35 8 CD Fantasy Fiction 6199 9781038010766: 
	Tan Twan Eng The Garden of Evening Mists 10 CD Literary Fiction 6899 9781038010773: 
	Beaton MC Deborah Goes to Dover The Travelling Matchmaker 5 4 CD Romance 4699 9781038010759: 
	Beaton MC Deborah Goes to Dover The Travelling Matchmaker 5 1 MP3CD Romance 4099 9781038011091: 
	Walliams David Super Sleuth 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9780008724382: 
	Smart Jamie Bunny vs Monkey and the Human Invasion Bunny vs Monkey 2 CD Childrens Fiction 3099 9781038010650: 
	Morpurgo Michael Cobweb 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9780008717742: 
	Griffiths Andy Adventures Unlimited The Land of Lost Things Adventures Unlimited 1 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781035068760: 
	James Anna The Age of Enchantment Chronicles of Whetherwhy 1 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9780008717841: 
	Breslin Niall The Magic Moment and Other Stories Mindful Stories to Help Children Deal with Difficult Emotions 1 CD Childrens Fiction 2699 9781038010643: 
	Muncaster Harriet Isadora Moon Collection 9 Isadora Moon 19  20 2 CD Childrens Fiction 3099 9781038001856: 
	Mellor Amelia The Lost Book of Magic The Grandest Bookshop in the World 3 7 CD Childrens Fiction 5799 9781038010667: 
	Smith Wilbur Chapman Keith The Scorpions Sting Prey Zone 3 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038010674: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostThompson Sam The Forest Yet to Come Wolfstongue 3 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038001795: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostBradley Kimberly Brubaker The Night War 7 CD Childrens Fiction 5999 9781038001870: 
	CostConway Nicole Eternal The Dragonrider Heritage 8 4 CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781038010681: 
	Morpurgo Michael Cobweb 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9780008717759: 
	Griffiths Andy Adventures Unlimited The Land of Lost Things Adventures Unlimited 1 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9781035068777: 
	James Anna The Age of Enchantment Chronicles of Whetherwhy 1 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 3999 9780008717858: 
	Breslin Niall The Magic Moment and Other Stories Mindful Stories to Help Children Deal with Difficult Emotions 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 2699 9781038010988: 
	Muncaster Harriet Isadora Moon Collection 9 Isadora Moon 19  20 1 MP3CD Childrens Fiction 3099 9781038002013: 
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